Pipestone County Licensed Family Child Care Providers

Licensing information also available on-line at DHS’ Licensing Lookup which is an information
database for frequently requested public information. www.licensinglookup.dhs.state.mn.us

Alida
Amber
Amberlie
Bridget
Carrie
Danielle
Darla
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Jessica
Joanna
Jodi
Kristie
Laura
Linda
Lisa
Melissa
Michelle
Ryan
Teresa

Coleen
Kim
Tanya

Amanda
Rita

Caitlin
Joni
Kaila
Karen
Kayla
Linda
Verna

Kayla

Kids'n’Kare

Bracero
Fredricks
Haak
Lingen
Goodale
Gorter
Weinkauf
Pomrenke
Skyberg
Pottratz
Hess
Swenson
Tollefson
Uilk
Groth
Litka
Burnett
Maschino
Melby
Whipple

Punt
Bosma
Fey

Rouzer
Thode

Arp
VanEssen
Kooi

Dyk
Hulstein
Hay-Berning
Brands

Schulze

Center

223 2™ Street SW
711 4™ Ave SW

504 6™ Street SE

823 West Main Street
808 8™ Street SW

829 2" Street SW
611 4™ Street SW

419 East Main Street
808 3™ Ave SE

414 4% Street SW

324 West Main Street
620 W Main

701 9™ Street SW

317 6" Ave SE

805 4™ Ave SW

912 5 Street SW
1202 314 Street NW
901 2 Street SW
801 5 Ave SE

606 West Main Street

1089 150%™ Avenue
1730 State Hwy 30
1346 160" Ave

408 2" Street E
102 2" Street W

110 Capri Street

325 Rock River Drive
278 Park Avenue

344 Terrace View Ave
353 165" Avenue
301 West Mill Street
220 Trosky Road W

1383 140%™ Ave

725 2™ Street NW

Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone
Pipestone

Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock

Jasper
Jasper

Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton

Holland

Pipestone

215-3609
220-0526
727-457-3253
215-1989
605-351-1678
215-7634
825-2873
227-9713
825-2544
825-3596
605-838-7072
562-3218
562-2323
215-4015
825-2947
215-2664 or 825-5750
215-0166
215-1293
825-3187
215-5294

215-2093
651-366-7328
777-4164

605-858-1272
348-4809

227-5155
605-760-5469
215-7210
215-0614
215-1288
631-1234
442-8561

347-3387

825-4582
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